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BOYS CUTTINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

147.0   0.00010.00  10.00   0.00  1   3 HASKELL, LUKE  93.80  93.80
145.5   0.000 9.00   9.00  32.00  2  12 CORONADO, KANDEN  (J)  70.35 102.35
145.0   0.000 8.00   8.00  24.00  3   1 HALES, PORTER  (J)  46.90  70.90
144.5   0.000 6.50   6.50  16.00  4   5 WILKO, GAVIN  (J)  11.73  27.73
144.5   0.000 6.50   6.50   0.00  5   6 HAYWARD, BRIDGER  11.73  11.73
144.0   0.000 5.00   5.00   8.00  6   2 HALE, CARSON  (J)   0.00   8.00
143.0   0.000 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  13 WINKLER, COLTON   0.00   0.00
142.5   0.000 2.50   2.50   0.00  8   9 BUHLER, DARWIN   0.00   0.00
142.5   0.000 2.50   2.50   0.00  9  14 DENT, TOMMY   0.00   0.00
142.0   0.000 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   4 TREE, JAKE  (J)   0.00   0.00

GIRLS CUTTINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

148.0   0.00010.00  10.00   0.00  1   2 PROBST, QUINCY  93.80  93.80
146.5   0.000 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   8 BOWTHORPE, ABBI  70.35  70.35
145.0   0.000 8.00   8.00  16.00  3   9 REAM, TRISTA  (J)  46.90  62.90
144.0   0.000 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   1 ANDERSON, PEYTON  23.45  23.45
143.0   0.000 6.00   6.00  12.00  5   4 FITZGERALD, KATE  (J)   0.00  12.00
140.0   0.000 5.00   5.00   8.00  6   5 DENTON, BAYLEE  (J)   0.00   8.00
135.0   0.000 4.00   4.00   4.00  7   7 PENROD, SCARLETT  (J)   0.00   4.00
131.0   0.000 2.50   2.50   0.00  8   3 STEWART, LAINEE   0.00   0.00
131.0   0.000 2.50   2.50   0.00  9   6 SIDDOWAY, FALON   0.00   0.00

HS BAREBACKEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 81.0   0.00010.00  10.00  22.00  1   2 MADSEN, KADE  (J) 9+3 101.61 123.61
 60.0   0.000 9.00   9.00  18.00  2   5 WEHRLI, BRONSON  (J) 3+0  78.16  96.16
 55.0   0.000 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   4 BLACKBURN, TUCKER 483  54.71  54.71

HS BARREL RACINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  15.80010.00  10.00  84.00  1  18 BECKSTROM, MORGAN  (J)  93.80 177.80
  0.0  16.169 9.00   9.00  63.00  2   5 GILES, OAKLEE  (J)  70.35 133.35
  0.0  16.170 8.00   8.00  42.00  3   2 DAVIS, SAYDEE  (J)  46.90  88.90
  0.0  16.193 7.00   7.00  21.00  4   8 LARSEN, MAKLEE  (J)  23.45  44.45
  0.0  16.219 6.00   6.00   0.00  5  14 MOODY, MARYNN   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.292 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  13 MADSEN, JOSEY  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.315 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  14 BENNETT, PRESLIE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.414 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   1 SHIELDS, ALLISON  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.415 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  10 GLEAVE, CHARLIE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.469 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   6 ZUNICH, MEGAN  (J)   0.00   0.00

HS BREAKAWAY ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.410 9.50   9.50 108.50  1  15 MCELPRANG, ABBIE  (J) 353  82.08 190.58
  0.0   2.410 9.50   9.50 108.50  2   8 WEBSTER, SAGE  (J) 329  82.08 190.58
  0.0   2.450 8.00   8.00   0.00  3  22 ANDERSON, RITCHLYN 355  46.90  46.90
  0.0   2.530 7.00   7.00  62.00  4  14 MARTIN, KADENCE  (J) 341  23.45  85.45
  0.0   2.940 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   3 MOTLEY, MAKYNLI 326   0.00   0.00
  0.0   3.110 5.00   5.00  31.00  6   8 DAYBELL, JENTRY  (J) 359   0.00  31.00
  0.0   3.130 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  16 MILLS, GRAYCEE 366   0.00   0.00
  0.0   3.240 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  21 ACKERMAN, TAYLEE  (J) 344   0.00   0.00
  0.0   3.310 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  20 KALMAR, MATALYN  (J) 329   0.00   0.00
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  0.0   3.440 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  11 DAVIS, PAISLEE  (J) 341   0.00   0.00

HS BULL RIDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 80.0   0.00010.00  10.00  30.00  1   3 MADSEN, KADE  (J) 54 Pale 128.98 158.98
 75.0   0.000 9.00   9.00  20.00  2   2 JAMES, COOPER  (J) 5H 105.53 125.53

HS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   6.71010.00  10.00   0.00  1   4 GRAFF, JACEE 082  93.80  93.80
  0.0   7.350 9.00   9.00  52.00  2   7 WOOLSTENHULME, MAKLEE 036  70.35 122.35
  0.0   7.450 8.00   8.00  39.00  3   2 FROST, JACELYN  (J) 066  46.90  85.90
  0.0   7.560 7.00   7.00  26.00  4   3 BARRATT, ASHLEY  (J) 068  23.45  49.45
  0.0   8.260 6.00   6.00  13.00  5   8 GOZA, GENTRY  (J) 01   0.00  13.00
  0.0   8.280 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   7 MOODY, MARYNN  (J) 01   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.290 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   7 DONOVAN, SAMANTHA  (J) 08   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.360 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   5 ANDERSON, PEYTON 100   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.430 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  10 GARDNER, GRACIE 062   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.710 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   2 STOKES, HARLEE 70   0.00   0.00

HS POLE BENDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  20.51310.00  10.00   0.00  1   5 TAYLOR, MCKINLEY  93.80  93.80
  0.0  20.646 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   4 BUSH, ALLISON  70.35  70.35
  0.0  20.654 8.00   8.00  88.00  3  10 PENROD, SCARLETT  (J)  46.90 134.90
  0.0  20.655 7.00   7.00  66.00  4  12 GARDNER, KAYLA  (J)  23.45  89.45
  0.0  20.717 6.00   6.00  44.00  5   8 JOHNSON, ELLIE  (J)   0.00  44.00
  0.0  20.728 5.00   5.00  22.00  6  16 THURGOOD, KAYLA  (J)   0.00  22.00
  0.0  20.760 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   9 DAVIS, SAYDEE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  20.768 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  12 MILNER, BRETT   0.00   0.00
  0.0  20.805 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  13 BROWN, ADDYSON   0.00   0.00
  0.0  20.846 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   8 CATTOOR, KAZELY   0.00   0.00

HS SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 78.0   0.00010.00  10.00   0.00  1   3 MADSEN, HAYZ Y541  93.80  93.80
 75.0   0.000 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   5 RYDALCH, GAGE V6  70.35  70.35
 72.0   0.000 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   2 VANTASSELL, DAWSON M21  46.90  46.90
 71.0   0.000 7.00   7.00  18.00  4   1 MADSEN, KADE  (J) 01 Six  23.45  41.45
 68.0   0.000 6.00   6.00  12.00  5   2 CHRISTIANSEN, BYRON  (J) N11   0.00  12.00
 63.0   0.000 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   5 MAGNUSON, COLE 6W11   0.00   0.00
 60.0   0.000 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   4 REES, DYLAN 660   0.00   0.00

HS STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   4.27010.00  10.00  20.00  1   5 WILLIAMS, TAD  (J) 325  93.80 113.80
  0.0   4.810 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   4 ENGLISH, JP 105  70.35  70.35
  0.0   7.250 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   3 KELLY, TAG 001  46.90  46.90
  0.0   8.190 7.00   7.00  12.00  4   6 WATTERSON, EASTON  (J) 315  23.45  35.45
  0.0   9.490 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   2 ORTON, BRENNAN 106   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.850 5.00   5.00   8.00  6   5 PENROD, COLE  (J) 92   0.00   8.00
  0.0  25.210 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   4 HAAS, PETER 304   0.00   0.00

HS TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   7.10010.00  10.00  88.00  1  16 BRADFORD, BERETTA   (1) (J) 52  93.80 181.80
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  0.0   7.10010.00  10.00  88.00  2  16 CUMBIE, KEEGAN   (2) (J)  93.80 181.80
  0.0   7.140 9.00   9.00  66.00  3   2 SAGERS, COOPER   (1) (J) 66  70.35 136.35
  0.0   7.140 9.00   9.00  66.00  4   2 RUSSELL, KODY   (2) (J)  70.35 136.35
  0.0   7.520 8.00   8.00  44.00  5  12 BENNETT, HAZEN   (1) (J) 6  46.90  90.90
  0.0   7.520 8.00   8.00  44.00  6  12 JOHNSON, RANDY   (2) (J)  46.90  90.90
  0.0   8.360 7.00   7.00  22.00  7   3 CRANDALL, BRIDGER   (1) (J) 116  23.45  45.45
  0.0   8.360 7.00   7.00  22.00  8   3 RIDING, KESLER   (2) (J)  23.45  45.45
  0.0   8.690 6.00   6.00   0.00  9   8 DANSIE, LOUEY   (1) 86   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.690 6.00   6.00   0.00 10   8 PARRY, CRU   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   9.190 5.00   5.00   0.00 11   7 PROBST, QUINCY   (1) 223   0.00   0.00
  0.0   9.190 5.00   5.00   0.00 12   7 MAGNUSON, COLE   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  10.270 4.00   4.00   0.00 13   1 RUSSELL, RYLEE   (1) 14   0.00   0.00
  0.0  10.270 4.00   4.00   0.00 14   1 BURNETT, BRYKN   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.130 3.00   3.00   0.00 15   2 GOZA, GENTRY   (1) (J) 114   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.130 3.00   3.00   0.00 16   2 HAMMERSTROM, HEATH   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.220 2.00   2.00   0.00 17   9 CORONADO, KANDEN   (1) (J) 138   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.220 2.00   2.00   0.00 18   9 HUGHES, RAM   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.540 1.00   1.00   0.00 19  10 MAUGHAN, AUSTIN   (1) (J) 51   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.540 1.00   1.00   0.00 20  10 DEVERAUX, COTTAR   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00

HS TIEDOWN ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   9.61010.00  10.00  64.00  1  12 ELLIS, EAN  (J) 373  93.80 157.80
  0.0  10.260 9.00   9.00  48.00  2  10 CRANDALL, BRIDGER  (J) 337  70.35 118.35
  0.0  10.480 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   3 SWEAT, TODD 323  46.90  46.90
  0.0  10.900 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   6 HASKELL, LUKE 373  23.45  23.45
  0.0  10.910 6.00   6.00  32.00  5  13 BRADFORD, BRIT  (J) 337   0.00  32.00
  0.0  11.080 5.00   5.00  16.00  6   2 STEMBRIDGE, TREY  (J) 318   0.00  16.00
  0.0  11.320 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   9 WILKERSON, KADEN  (J) 211   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.600 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   8 REBER, CHAD  (J) 375   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.650 2.00   2.00   0.00  9   5 JOHNSON, ASHTON  (J) 399   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.890 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  16 STEPHENS, JAKE 237   0.00   0.00

REINED COW HORSEEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

292.5   0.00010.00  10.00  20.00  1   8 HALES, PORTER  (J)  93.80 113.80
287.5   0.000 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   1 JONES, TAYLOR  70.35  70.35
284.5   0.000 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   9 HORTIN, GRACELYN  46.90  46.90
283.6   0.000 7.00   7.00   0.00  4  11 SCHOLZEN, HAYLEE  23.45  23.45
283.5   0.000 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   6 JORGENSEN, HARLEY  23.45  23.45
280.5   0.000 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  12 CHRISTIANSEN, BYRON   0.00   0.00
278.0   0.000 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  13 BIGGERSTAFF, CAPP   0.00   0.00
277.0   0.000 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   3 PROBST, QUINCY   0.00   0.00
273.5   0.000 2.00   2.00   0.00  9   5 CHRISTIANSEN, MONTY  (J)   0.00   0.00
271.5   0.000 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   2 WINKLER, COLTON   0.00   0.00

RIFLE SHOOTEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

341.0   0.00010.00   0.00   0.00  1  16 EMETT, BEAU  93.80  93.80
335.0   0.000 9.00   0.00   0.00  2  13 PRATT, JOELY  70.35  70.35
325.0   0.000 8.00   0.00  18.00  3  11 CARLILE, BROCK  (J)  46.90  64.90
324.0   0.000 7.00   0.00   0.00  4   4 ROBINSON, BRITTON  23.45  23.45
316.0   0.000 6.00   0.00   0.00  5  10 RHODES, KASHLEY   0.00   0.00
314.0   0.000 5.00   0.00   0.00  6   5 KNEEDY, BLAKE   0.00   0.00
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311.0   0.000 4.00   0.00   0.00  7  20 EKKER, RYTER   0.00   0.00
308.0   0.000 3.00   0.00   0.00  8  14 TERRY, MERRILL   0.00   0.00
306.0   0.000 2.00   0.00   0.00  9   1 KNEEDY, WYATT   0.00   0.00
302.0   0.000 1.00   0.00  12.00 10   9 BLANKMAN, COLTON  (J)   0.00  12.00

TRAP SHOOTEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 50.0   0.000 9.50   0.00  56.00  1  31 GUNTER, SHALAKO  (J)  82.08 138.08
 50.0   0.000 9.50   0.00  56.00  2   1 MCCABE, PEYTON  (J)  82.08 138.08
 49.0   0.000 6.50   0.00  24.00  3   6 KELLY, WYATT  (J)  17.59  41.59
 49.0   0.000 6.50   0.00  24.00  4  10 CAMPBELL, CHASE  (J)  17.59  41.59
 49.0   0.000 6.50   0.00   0.00  5  22 PETERSON, BODEY  17.59  17.59
 49.0   0.000 6.50   0.00   0.00  6   5 TAYLOR, KARSON  17.59  17.59
 48.0   0.000 4.00   0.00   0.00  7  34 COOMBS, KOOPER  (J)   0.00   0.00
 47.0   0.000 1.20   0.00   0.00  8   2 COOMBS, KONNER  (J)   0.00   0.00
 47.0   0.000 1.20   0.00   0.00  9  11 LOPSHIRE, HUNTER  (J)   0.00   0.00
 47.0   0.000 1.20   0.00   0.00 10   9 CUMMINGS, KASH  (J)   0.00   0.00
 47.0   0.000 1.20   0.00   0.00 11  33 SNOW, MAIZY   0.00   0.00
 47.0   0.000 1.20   0.00   0.00 12  30 SNITKER, PRESTON  (J)   0.00   0.00


